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34692 เด็กหญิงกนกวรรณ  จันทรเขียว  1 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.82   0.00 3 3 ผ
34693 เด็กหญิงกัลติกรานต  นิยมทศ  2 3 3 2.5 2.5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 2.5 3 4 2  15.5  15.5 3.01   0.00 3 3 ผ
34694 เด็กหญิงกุลสิรา  ยังใหผล  3 4 3 2.5 4 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 2.5 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.54   0.00 3 3 ผ
34695 เด็กหญิงคคนางค  สมบูรณสุข  4 2.5 3 3 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 2  15.5  15.5 3.35   0.00 3 3 ผ
34696 เด็กหญิงเจติยา  ทรัพยไพบูลย  5 3.5 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.46   0.00 3 3 ผ
34697 เด็กหญิงชุติกาญจน  บุญอินทร  6 3 2 2.5 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 3 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.30   0.00 3 3 ผ
34698 เด็กหญิงณัฏฐนันท  อารีย  7 3 2.5 2 2.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 2.5 3 2  15.5  15.5 2.93   0.00 3 3 ผ
34699 เด็กหญิงณัฐกฤตา  อิ่มกลิ่น  8 3.5 2 2 2 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 1.5 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.08   0.00 3 3 ผ
34700 เด็กหญิงณัฐชยา  นวลสวุรรณ  9 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.88   0.00 3 3 ผ
34701 เด็กหญิงณัฐชา  อาระลา 10 3.5 2 2.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 2 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.27   0.00 3 3 ผ
34702 เด็กหญิงณัฐพร  ดอกไมไหว 11 2.5 2 2.5 2.5 2.5 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 3 1.5 3.5 2  15.5  15.5 2.67   0.00 3 3 ผ
34703 เด็กหญิงดนิตา  ปรัชญาพินิศ 12 2.5 2 2 2.5 2.5 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 2  15.5  15.5 2.66   0.00 3 3 ผ
34704 เด็กหญิงนัทธมน  ตันเจริญ 13 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
34705 เด็กหญิงนิราภร  รักษาวงค 14 3.5 3.5 2.5 3 4 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 3 2.5 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.37   0.00 3 3 ผ
34706 เด็กหญิงนิศาชล  แหนลําใย 15 3.5 2.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.50   0.00 3 3 ผ
34707 เด็กหญิงเนตรชนก  มีทรัพย 16 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.85   0.00 3 3 ผ
34708 เด็กหญิงบังอร  หลวงพอ 17 2.5 2 2 3 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 2  15.5  15.5 2.90   0.00 3 3 ผ
34709 เด็กหญิงบุญนิสา  หมวดเพชร 18 2.5 3 2 2.5 1.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 3 1 2  15.5  15.5 2.72   0.00 3 3 ผ
34710 เด็กหญิงปรียาภรณ  ยูงประเสริฐ 19 3 2.5 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3.5 4 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.40   0.00 3 3 ผ
34711 เด็กหญิงพรทิพา  มาสุข 20 2.5 2 2.5 3 3 3.5 2 4 4 4 4 2 1.5 3 3.5  15.5  15.5 2.75   0.00 3 3 ผ
34712 เด็กหญิงพิมพชนก  ลอยรัตน 21 4 3 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.70   0.00 3 3 ผ
34713 เด็กหญิงพิมพนารา  วิริยะไกรกุล 22 3 2.5 3 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 3.5 4 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.33   0.00 3 3 ผ
34714 เด็กหญิงพิมพรพี  พูลทวี 23 3 1.5 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 2.5 3.5 4  15.5  15.5 3.04   0.00 3 3 ผ
34715 เด็กหญิงพิมพิมล  พุฒนวล 24 3 2.5 2 2.5 1.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 2 3.5 3.5  15.5  15.5 2.88   0.00 3 3 ผ
34716 เด็กหญิงพิมรภสั  คนทน 25 3 2 2 1.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 2.5 1 3 3.5  15.5  15.5 2.61   0.00 3 3 ผ
34717 เด็กหญิงภัคจิรา  กําลงัศิลป 26 3 2.5 2.5 3.5 4 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.38   0.00 3 3 ผ
34718 เด็กหญิงภัทรวรรณ  โพนกองเสง็ 27 3.5 2.5 3 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.54   0.00 3 3 ผ
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34719 เด็กหญิงภัทรวรรณ  ไชยศิริ 28 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3.5 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.64   0.00 3 3 ผ
34720 เด็กหญิงภัทราภรณ  โหงวลิ้น 29 3.5 2.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.53   0.00 3 3 ผ
34721 เด็กหญิงศศกิานต  แสงอินทร 30 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.90   0.00 3 3 ผ
34722 เด็กหญิงศศชิา  แกวสุข 31 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.95   0.00 3 3 ผ
34724 เด็กหญิงศิรินภา  โพธพิล 32 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.77   0.00 3 3 ผ
34725 เด็กหญิงศุภชัญา  กางทอง 33 3.5 2.5 1.5 3 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.12   0.00 3 3 ผ
34726 เด็กหญิงสาวิณี  พานิช 34 3.5 3 2.5 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.50   0.00 3 3 ผ
34727 เด็กหญิงสุพิชญา  เวชปรีชา 35 2.5 3 2 2 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 2 4 2  15.5  15.5 2.98   0.00 3 3 ผ
34728 เด็กหญิงสุภาภรณ  เนียรศิริ 36 2.5 2 2.5 3 2.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 3 3.5 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.09   0.00 3 3 ผ
34729 เด็กหญิงเสาวลักษณ  แกนแกว 37 3.5 3 2.5 3 2.5 3.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 3 2.5 3.5 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.16   0.00 3 3 ผ
34730 เด็กหญิงโอริสา  วงศชั้น 38 3.5 2 2 2.5 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.22   0.00 3 3 ผ
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34692 เด็กหญิงกนกวรรณ  จันทรเขียว  1 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.82   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34693 เด็กหญิงกัลติกรานต  นิยมทศ  2 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.01   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34694 เด็กหญิงกุลสิรา  ยังใหผล  3 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.54   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34695 เด็กหญิงคคนางค  สมบูรณสุข  4 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.35   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34696 เด็กหญิงเจติยา  ทรัพยไพบูลย  5 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.46   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34697 เด็กหญิงชุติกาญจน  บุญอินทร  6 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.30   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34698 เด็กหญิงณัฏฐนันท  อารีย  7 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.93   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34699 เด็กหญิงณัฐกฤตา  อิ่มกลิ่น  8 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.08   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34700 เด็กหญิงณัฐชยา  นวลสวุรรณ  9 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.88   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34701 เด็กหญิงณัฐชา  อาระลา 10 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.27   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34702 เด็กหญิงณัฐพร  ดอกไมไหว 11 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.67   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34703 เด็กหญิงดนิตา  ปรัชญาพินิศ 12 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.66   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34704 เด็กหญิงนัทธมน  ตันเจริญ 13 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34705 เด็กหญิงนิราภร  รักษาวงค 14 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.37   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34706 เด็กหญิงนิศาชล  แหนลําใย 15 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.50   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34707 เด็กหญิงเนตรชนก  มีทรัพย 16 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.85   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34708 เด็กหญิงบังอร  หลวงพอ 17 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.90   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34709 เด็กหญิงบุญนิสา  หมวดเพชร 18 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.72   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34710 เด็กหญิงปรียาภรณ  ยูงประเสริฐ 19 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.40   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34711 เด็กหญิงพรทิพา  มาสุข 20 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.75   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34712 เด็กหญิงพิมพชนก  ลอยรัตน 21 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.70   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34713 เด็กหญิงพิมพนารา  วิริยะไกรกุล 22 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.33   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34714 เด็กหญิงพิมพรพี  พูลทวี 23 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.04   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34715 เด็กหญิงพิมพิมล  พุฒนวล 24 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.88   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34716 เด็กหญิงพิมรภสั  คนทน 25 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.61   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34717 เด็กหญิงภัคจิรา  กําลงัศิลป 26 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.38   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34718 เด็กหญิงภัทรวรรณ  โพนกองเสง็ 27 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.54   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
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34719 เด็กหญิงภัทรวรรณ  ไชยศิริ 28 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.64   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34720 เด็กหญิงภัทราภรณ  โหงวลิ้น 29 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.53   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34721 เด็กหญิงศศกิานต  แสงอินทร 30 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.90   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34722 เด็กหญิงศศชิา  แกวสุข 31 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.95   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34724 เด็กหญิงศิรินภา  โพธพิล 32 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.77   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34725 เด็กหญิงศุภชัญา  กางทอง 33 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.12   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34726 เด็กหญิงสาวิณี  พานิช 34 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.50   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34727 เด็กหญิงสุพิชญา  เวชปรีชา 35 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.98   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34728 เด็กหญิงสุภาภรณ  เนียรศิริ 36 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.09   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34729 เด็กหญิงเสาวลักษณ  แกนแกว 37 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.16   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34730 เด็กหญิงโอริสา  วงศชั้น 38 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.22   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ

15/03/2563Secondary'56 : โปรแกรมสารสนเทศโรงเรียนระดับมัธยมศึกษา


